
 
 

September 

2025 

2nd   

30th 

 

 

First day of School 

Adjustment Reports March 

2026 

19th 

26th  

31st   

Parent Workshop - In Person 

Preschool/ PreK Open House (for Fall 2026) 

Kindergarten Open House (for Fall 2026) 
 

October 

2025 

3rd   

6th – 10th  

13th 

 

14th – 24th   

31st   

NO Lunch Bunch/ Staff Meeting 

Big BEE Bake Sale 

OPEN - Indigenous People’s Day 
Celebration at Bloom 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Halloween Parade | Parent Volunteers needed 
 

April 

2026 

9h 

10th  

25th 

28th  

     

Parent Workshop - Zoom 

NO Lunch Bunch | Staff Meeting 

Spring Picnic & Concert 

All Classes - Open House (for Fall 2026) 

 
 

November 

2025 

11th  

13th 

27th & 28th    

CLOSED Veteran’s Day 

Parent Appreciation Day 

CLOSED Thanksgiving & the day after 

 

May 

2026 

5th  

25th 

26th - 29th      

Teacher Appreciation Day 

CLOSED Memorial Day 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 

December 

2025 

12th 

19th   

 

22nd – 2nd     

NO Lunch Bunch | Staff Holiday Lunch 

Last Day of School: Winter Celebrations 

in Classrooms 

CLOSED Winter Break 

 

June 

2026 

1st – 12th  

16th  

19th  

26th 

29th & 30th   

Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Parent Workshop - In Person 

CLOSED Juneteenth 

Last Day of School 

CLOSED | Start of Summer Break 

 

January 

2026 

5th  

19th 

27th  

30th        

Back-To-School 

CLOSED MLK Day/ Staff Professional Day 

Kindergarten Open House (for Fall 2026) 

Start of Annual Re-enrollment for Current 

Families (ends February 27th) 

 

July 

2026 

1st – 3rd   

6h  

6th - 31st 

   

CLOSED | Summer Break 

Final Enrollment for Fall 2026 

Summer Camp 

 

February 

2026 

16th   

19th 

23rd   

 

27th   

CLOSED President’s Day 

Parent Workshop: Zoom 

Start of Summer Camp Enrollment for 

Current Families (ends March 31st) 

NO Lunch Bunch | Staff Meeting 

 

August 

2026 

3rd – 21st  

10th - 12th  

14th  

 

26th - 28th   

Summer Camps 

Parent Orientations 

Big Summer Playdate in the Park | Past, Present, 

Future Families Welcome 

CLOSED | Staff Professional Days 
 

September 1st, 2026 - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
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